
Company Name Website Contact Service Email Address Phone Number

A.P. Pavia Electric DBA LCA Systems www.lca-usa.com Anthony Pavia Sales, Service, Installation anthony@LCA-USA.com 203-438-7000

Aetna Corp. Inc. www.aetnacorp.com Marc J. Duquette II Service and Installation MDuquette@aetnacorp.com 617-710-8113

American Solar & Alternative Power www.solarASAP.com Elliot Isban Sales, Service, Installation lorraine@solarasa.com 203-324-7186

Aparc Systems, Inc. www.aparcsystems.com Maria Avendaño Sales, Service, Installation insidesales@aparcsystems.com 604-276-4500

Apex Solar Power, LLC www.apexsolarpower.com Chris Hall Sales, Service, Installation chall@apexsolarpower.com 518-810-9874

BeFree Solar www.befreesolar.com Harsh Luthra Sales, Service, Installation solar@befreesolar.com 203-931-5430

Bish Electric, Inc. www.bishelectric.com Ron Bish Service and Installation ron@bishelectric.com 860-346-9368

Bonner Electric, Inc. www.bonnerelectric.com Brian Bonner Sales, Service, Installation bbonner@bonnerelectric.com 860-848-8539

BTC Power www.btcpower.com Carlos Cortes Sales, Service, Installation cortes@4fmi.com 714-493-1455

Car Charging Group www.carcharging.com Ted Manser Sales, Service, Installation tmanser@carcharging.com 305-521-0200 ext 223

ChargePoint www.chargepoint.com Ryan Bakley Sales ryan.bakley@chargepoint.com 201-274-4131

ClipperCreek Inc. www.clippercreek.com Barry Woods Sales barry@clippercreek.net 503-504-6492

CT Electric Car, a division of Newington Electric www.ctelectriccar.com Ed Ingalls Sales, Service, Installation edingalls@ctelectriccar.com 860-667-1819

Earthlight Technologies, LLC www.earthlighttech.com Jake Schneider/James Klase Design, Sales, Installation, Maintenance, 

Warranty
jake@earthlighttech.com 860-871-9700

Electrical Contractors, Inc. www.ecincorporated.com Scott Vandeweghe Service and Installation scottv@ecincorporated.com 860-549-2822 ext 241

Eluminocity US Inc. www.eluminocity.com Daniel Cabrena Sales and Service daniel.cabrera@eluminocity.com 646-652-0141

Euro Electrical Contracting, Inc. www.euroelectricalcontracting.com Harry E. Callery Service and Installation euroelectric@verizon.net 718-324-4070

EV-Box North America, Inc. www.EV-Box.US Nicholas Lalli Sales, Service, Installation Nicholas.lalli@ev-box.com 914-708-7533

EV Connect, Inc. www.evconnect.com Joe Cannon Sales, Service, Installation jcannon@evconnect.com 310-751-7979

EverCharge www.evercharge.net Kevin Kostiner Sales, Service, Installation kevink@evercharge.net 415-924-1092

EVSE LLC, a Subsidiary of Control Module, Inc. www.evsellc.com Daniel Shanahan Sales dshanahan@controlmod.com 860-916-7162

Garage Juice Bar, LLC www.freejuicebar.com Paul Young Sales, Service, Installation paul.young@freejuicebar.com 860-308-2054 ext 103

GE Industrial Solutions www.geindustrial.com/ev Seth Cutler Sales and Service Seth.Cutler@ge.com 860-747-7906

Green Power Technology, LLC www.gptechnology.com Jerry Reich Sales, Service, Installation jreich@gptechnology.com 877-263-1645

JS Electric Inc www.jeffsteilelectric.com Chris Steil Installation chris@jeffsteilelectric.com 413-386-4407

Konnectronix, Inc www.powerpostevse.com John Hipchen Sales and Service JHipchen@Konnectronix.com 847-912-1219

Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. www.leviton.com Neil Miller Sales, Service, Installation nmiller@leviton.com 631-812-6618

LilyPad EV www.lilypadev.com Keith Anderson Sales, Service, Installation keith.anderson@lilypadev.com 913-269-2453

LiquidSky Technologes, Inc www.WattZilla.com Frank Sales frank@wattzilla.com 857-389-9893

Mercury Electric, LLC www.mercury-group.com Michael Funaro Service and Installation michael.funaro@mercury-group.com 203-378-9008 ext 340

New England Solar and Electrical LLC www.nesolarelectric.com Gregory J. Marsh Service and Installation greg@nesolarelectric.com 860-429-6766

Paul Dinto Electric Contractors, Inc. www.pauldintoelec.com Ken Spodnik Sales, Service, Installation kspodnik@pauldintoelec.com 203-575-9473

Pennsylvania Globe Gaslight Company www.pennglobe.com Marcia Lafemina Accessory EV Sales lafeminam@pennglobe.com 203-484-7749

SemaConnect, Inc. www.semaconnect.com John Pellegrino Sales john.pellegrino@semaconnect.com 407-267-4270

Skychargers, LLC www.skychargers.com David McGann Sales, Service, Installation info@skychargers.com 855-367-7592

Sun Country Highway Ltd. www.suncountryhighway.com Christopher Misch Sales, Service, Installation chris@suncountryhighway.ca 1-866-467-6920

Verdek https://verdek.com David Sharp Sales and Service dsharp@verdek.com 702-371-7700

World Energy Efficiency Services www.worldenergyes.com Curt Pollitt Sales, Service, Installation curt.pollitt@worldenergyes.com 203-375-0024
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EV Charging Station Resource List

NOTE: Inclusion on the list of electric vehicle charging station resources does not represent an endorsement by DEEP or the State of CT for any of the companies listed or

products provided. This list is meant as a public service.
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